
 
RAKVERE KIIRJOOKSUPÄEV 

21. veebruar 2017.a. 
 

100 m (60 m + 40 m lendlähtest) 
 
    60m 40m Summa 
T U14 
1 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 8,82 5,14 13,96 
2 Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna 9,02 5,11 14,13 
3 Janely Allsaar 2004 Alem 9,02 5,33 14,35 
4 Käroly Tammemägi 2004 Alem 9,06 5,44 14,50 
5 Rebecca Künnapuu 2004 Alem 9,26 5,44 14,70 
6 Sandra Vahemets 2005 RRG 9,31 5,43 14,74 
7 Nora Aron 2004 Kunda 9,34 5,57 14,91 
8 Katy Ly Randviir 2006 V.-Maarja 9,42 5,51 14,93 
9 Anita Viineloo 2004 Alem 9,57 5,56 15,13 
10 Grete Alavere 2004 RRG 9,65 5,76 15,41 
11 Janette Noodla 2006 RRG 9,74 5,81 15,55 
12 Sireli Vooremäe 2005 Alem 9,78 6,05 15,83 
13 Kädi Vaheslu 2004 Kunda 9,97 5,87 15,84 
14 Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 RG 10,02 5,85 15,87 
15 Alexandra Laanemägi 2004 RRG 10,00 5,92 15,92 
16 Britte Karu 2006 Kunda 10,06 5,92 15,98 
17 Sandra-Elisee Juhkam 2004 Alem 10,12 6,10 16,22 
18 Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 10,28 5,99 16,27 
19 Liia Laats 2005 Haljala 10,23 6,17 16,40 
20 Kirke Kabonen 2005 RRG 10,33 6,13 16,46 
21 Emma Jõe 2005 Haljala 10,47 6,21 16,68 
22 Triin Oolmaa 2005 RRG 10,55 6,29 16,84 
23 Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda 10,58 6,28 16,86 
 
T U16 
1 Elis Viilol 2003 RRG 8,47 4,89 13,36 
2 Liisbet Saar 2002 Audentes 8,52 4,84 13,36 
3 Nelly-Marleen Elias 2003 Alem 9,51 5,59 15,10 
4 Marbella Tunder 2003 Alem 10,08 6,00 16,08 
 
T U18 
1 Laura Ong 2000 RRG 8,54 4,90 13,44 
2 Kirke Külmhallik 2000 Kadrina 8,69 5,15 13,84 
3 Ingre Tammik 2001 Alem 8,82 5,08 13,90 
4 Karmen Karu 2000 Alem 9,60 5,72 15,32 
 
N U20 
1 Hilda-Maria Klettenberg 1998 Tapa 8,53 5,09 13,62 
2 Eva-Maria Tommula 1998 Audentes 9,13 5,31 14,44 
 
P U14 
1 Henry Heinsoo 2004 Alem 8,37 4,81 13,19 
2 Martin Balõtsev 2004 RG 8,80 5,10 13,90 
3 Aivar Ellam 2005 V.-Maarja 8,75 5,17 13,92 
4 Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 8,93 5,13 14,06 
5 Rasmus Floren 2005 RPK 9,16 5,43 14,59 
6 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 9,27 5,54 14,81 
7 Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 RRG 9,37 5,58 14,95 
8 Kaspar   Keskra 2005 Haljala 9,41 5,59 15,00 
9 Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 9,43 5,58 15,01 
10 Richard Vodja 2006 Kunda 9,51 5,54 15,05 
11 Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 9,60 5,63 15,23 



12 Markus Lahtvee 2005 Haljala 9,60 5,73 15,33 
13 Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 9,58 5,86 15,44 
14 Rando Mäe 2006 RPK 10,07 5,89 15,96 
15 Karel Reisenbuk 2005 RPK 10,19 6,04 16,23 
16 Tanel Peramets 2005 V.-Maarja 10,19 6,21 16,40 
 
P U16 
1 Markus Anvelt 2002 Alem 7,75 4,41 12,26 
2 Keven Veiler 2002 RG 7,95 4,43 12,38 
3 Lauri Raus 2002 RRG 7,99 4,49 12,48 
4 Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina 8,23 4,60 12,83 
5 Marcus Albrant 2002 Alem 8,28 4,63 12,91 
6 Karlis Sippolainen 2002 RG 8,41 4,94 13,35 
7 Erik Väin 2002 Audentes 8,49 4,87 13,36 
8 Alex Larionov 2002 Kunda 8,52 4,94 13,46 
9 Mart Põder 2002 Kadrina 8,59 4,87 13,46 
10 Rasmus Virks 2003 ViKe 8,57 4,95 13,52 
11 Kevin Reisenbuk 2003 RPK 8,73 5,04 13,77 
12 Sten Erik Kleen 2003 Tapa 9,12 5,44 14,56 
13 Erik Reinart 2003 V.-Maarja 9,67 5,46 15,13 
 
P U18 
1 Mait Suursaar 2000 V.-Maarja 7,45 4,14 11,59 
2 Albert Annimäe 2001 RG 7,57 4,23 11,80 
3 Matthias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 7,64 4,30 11,94 
4 Robert Pangsepp 2001  7,71 4,35 12,06 
5 Ingo Reiljan 2001 Alem 8,26 4,65 12,91 
6 Karmo Karu 2000 Alem 8,26 4,73 12,99 
7 Magnar Arula 2001 RG 8,33 4,74 13,07 
 
M U20 
1 Markus Prokuda 1998 Tapa 7,67 4,35 12,02 
2 Rain Tasane 1999 Audentes 7,71 4,39 12,10 
3 Kaspar Kirt 1998 Tapa 8,07 4,68 12,75 
v.v. Taavi Rimm   8,21 
 
 
TC 60 m tõkkejooks 68/7,25 
1 Käroly Tammemägi 2004 Alem 10,08 
2 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 10,18 
3 Sandra Vahemets 2005 RRG 11,13 
4 Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 V.-Maarja 11,39 
5 Nora Aron 2004 Kunda 11,63 
6 Alexandra Laanemägi 2004 RRG 11,83 
7 Janette Noodla 2006 RRG 12,19 
8 Kädi Vahesalu 2004 Kunda 12,51 
9 Riin Oolmaa 2005 RRG 13,48 
10 Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 13,55 
 
T U16 tõkkejooks 76/7,75 
1 Liisbet Saar 2002 Audentes 9,68 
2 Dorian Raja 2002 RRG 10,13 
3 Kristin Lepp 2002 RRG 10,14 
 
T U18  tõkkejooks 76/8,25 
1 Marleen Mülla 2001 RRG 9,51 
 
N U20 tõkkejooks 84/8,50 
1 Johanna Ilves 1999 RRG 8,64 
2 Eva-Maria Tommula 1998 Audentes 11,06 



 
PC tõkkejooks 68/7,75 
1 Aivar Ellam 2005 V.-Maarja 10,28 
2 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 10,87 
3 Martin Balõtsev 2004 RG 11,32 
4 Rasmus Floren 2005 RPK 11,51 
5 Karel Reisembuk 2005 RPK 11,73 
6 Rando Mäe 2006 RPK 12,23 
7 Tanel Peramets 2005 V.-Maarja 12,42 
 
P U16 tõkkejooks 84/8,25 
1 Markus Anvelt 2002 Alem 8,86 
2 Keven Veiler 2002 RG 9,48 
3 Erik Väin 2002 Audentes 9,76 
4 Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina 9,81 
5 Rasmus Virks 2003 ViKe 10,11 
6 Alex Larionov 2002 Kunda 10,68 
7 Erik Reinart 2003 V.-Maarja 12,13 
 
P U18 tõkkejooks 91/8,80 
1 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 9,25 
 
M U20 tõkkejooks 99/9,14 
1 Mihkel Holzmann 1999 RRG 8,67 
2 Rain Tasane 1999 Audentes 9,01 
3 Rain Leenpalu 1999 RRG 9,26 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Jaak  Vettik 
 


